Championnat Rgéional de BMX 2013

Classement général provisoire

Point de la qualif sur 10 meilleurs résultats

Catégorie Pilote
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88R RIVIERE Rodolphe
29Z ZITTE Bertrand

74C CAZANOVE Anthony
76Y YONG SANG Jordan
89F FAUSTIN Kévin

71F FANOHORA Teddy
18P PAULIN Thomas

81D DUGAIN Nicolas

54A AUBER Ludovic

28T TECHER Jean Francois
50Y YONG SANG Estéban
86B BOYER Sylvain

37A AROUMOUGOM Grégor
39T TECHER Kévin

17D DIJOUX Vincent

30B BERTHOMIEU Etienne
4 BEGUE Olivier

37B BEGUE Ludovic

88B BOYER Thomas

39R RAMAYE Julien

06A ALEZAN Thomas

2 PAYET Arnaud

87M MAILLOT Florian

06N NIRLO Yann

51R RIVIERE Ludovic

57B BOYER Thomas

19C CALIMOUTOU Inouleil
59S SERY Etienne

17L LAUDE Etienne

83H HAUKHORY Kévin
15H HACHARD David
35G GRONDIN Pierre

66D DIETRE Jérémy

22G GRONDIN Fabrice
280 ORIOL Florian

89F FAUSTIN Kévin

77P POTHIN Mathieu

86C CELESTE Olivier

07P PAMPHILE Sveyne

Club

VCT
BCO
CSSD
PPA
PPA
BCS
ACSB
PPA
PPA
CSSD
PPA
CBT
PPA
CSSD
BCO
BCO
CSSD
CBT
VCT
CSSD
CSSD
CSSD
VCT
CSSD
CSSD
CSSD
PPA
PPA
CSSD
CSSD
CSSD
CBT
BCO
ACPR
CSSD
CCP
CSSD
BCO
ACPR
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Total

207
161
153
103
100
86
83
80
78
77
69
64
55
51
49
40
36
35
34
31
27
25
24
22
22
22
15
12
10
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Pt Finale

36
34
7

14

18
23
11
15

4
10
7
11
5
36

15

25
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F1BCO
14 (2°)
5(8°)
7(6°)
3 (6° M)
9(4°)
8(5°)
6(7°)
4 (5° M)
1(8° M)
2 (7° M)
1(8° M)
18 (1°)

4 (5° M)

11 (3°)

3 (6° M)

2 (7° M)

F2 CBT
14 (2°)
18 (1°)
7(6°)

9 (4°)
6(7°)

8 (5°)

4 (5° M)
3(6° M)
5(8°)
4 (5° M)

11 (3°)

3 (6° M)

F3 PPA
8(5°)
11(3°)

4 (5° M)

9 (4°)
5(8°)
7(6°)

6(7°)
3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)

18 (1°)

14 (2°)

3 (6° M)

Pt Qualif

171
127
146
103
86
86
65
57
67
62
69
60
45
44
38
35
0
35
19
31
27
0
24
22
22
22
15
12
10
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